
2009 FIS SKICROSS EUROPE CUP BORMIO
6th - 7th March 2009
RESULTS
WOMEN'S SKI CROSS FINAL

Technical Delegate: Joel Franitch
Race Director: Reinhard Krampfl
Referies Finish: Michele Barachetti
Chief Competition: Tomaso Luzzana

RANK SURNAME NAME BIB NAT FIS CODE FIS POINTS YB MIN SEC CENT

1 GEORGES CHLOE 216 FRA 2526236 190.00 80
2 JENSEN JULIE 211 NOR 2526527 144.00 90
3 GALLAND HELENA 210 FRA 2525991 130.00 86
4 SVAERD BOEL 213 SWE 2474988 180.00 85
5 WOERNER ANNA 209 GER 2526849 325.00 89
6 HOLMLUND ANNA 205 SWE 2527663 220.00 87
7 VESCIVI ANNALISA 218 ITA 2527646 50.00 73
8 HALEMBA MADELEINE 215 GER 2527040 66.10 90

Results from Quaterfinals
9 MILLET GOUCHOEALEXIA 203 FRA 2527626 96.00 90 1 06 36
10 DELGADO ROCIO 206 SPA 2485279 186.00 77 1 07 02
11 RYKHUS SIGRID 208 NOR 2527510 98.80 84 1 07 21
12 REISINGER SARAH 202 GER 2484547 150.00 89 1 07 48
13 HANSEN-TANGENNICOLINE 214 NOR 2526339 114.00 87 1 07 57
14 ZARAGOZA CYNTHIA 220 SPA 2526475 24.68 91 1 08 19
15 KENNEDY SAMY 207 AUS 2526328 152.00 88 1 08 69
16 LILJEGREN JENNY 212 SWE 2525937 65.00 1 09 00

Results from Qualification
17 HUBER TERESA 217 GER 2527295 53.60 91 1 09 31
18 BAIEROVA LUCIE 204 CZE 2525813 81.00 90 1 11 14
19 LUCANOVA STEPANA 222 CZE 2527547 NC 88 1 11 32
20 CERVENA ANDREA 219 CZE 2526319 32.30 75 1 11 96
21 IVANOVSKAYA NADEZHDA 221 KAZ 3562030 9.60 86 1 12 00

RIEMEN KAROLINA 201 POL 2526530 160.00 88 DNS DNS DNS
SMILEY CAT 223 NZE 2525927 NC 74 DNS DNS DNS



2009 FIS SKICROSS EUROPE CUP BORMIO
6th - 7th March 2009
RESULTS
WOMEN'S SKI CROSS QUALIFICATION

Technical Delegate: Joel Franitch
Race Director: Reinhard Krampfl
Referies Finish: Michele Barachetti
Chief Competition: Tomaso Luzzana

RANK SURNAME NAME BIB NAT FIS CODE FIS POINTS YB MIN SEC CENT

1 GEORGES CHLOE 216 FRA 2526236 190.00 80 1 05 45
2 GALLAND HELENA 210 FRA 2525991 130.00 86 1 05 54
3 WOERNER ANNA 209 GER 2526849 325.00 89 1 05 74
4 MILLET GOUCHOE ALEXIA 203 FRA 2527626 96.00 90 1 06 36
5 HALEMBA MADELEINE 215 GER 2527040 66.10 90 1 06 59
6 JENSEN JULIE 211 NOR 2526527 144.00 90 1 06 88
7 DELGADO ROCIO 206 SPA 2485279 186.00 77 1 07 02
8 VESCIVI ANNALISA 218 ITA 2527646 50.00 73 1 07 13
9 SVAERD BOEL 213 SWE 2474988 180.00 85 1 07 21
10 RYKHUS SIGRID 208 NOR 2527510 98.80 84 1 07 21
11 HOLMLUND ANNA 205 SWE 2527663 220.00 87 1 07 35
12 REISINGER SARAH 202 GER 2484547 150.00 89 1 07 48
13 HANSEN-TANGEN NICOLINE 214 NOR 2526339 114.00 87 1 07 57
14 ZARAGOZA CYNTHIA 220 SPA 2526475 24.68 91 1 08 19
15 KENNEDY SAMY 207 AUS 2526328 152.00 88 1 08 69
16 LILJEGREN JENNY 212 SWE 2525937 65.00 1 09 00
17 HUBER TERESA 217 GER 2527295 53.60 91 1 09 31
18 BAIEROVA LUCIE 204 CZE 2525813 81.00 90 1 11 14
19 LUCANOVA STEPANA 222 CZE 2527547 NC 88 1 11 32
20 CERVENA ANDREA 219 CZE 2526319 32.30 75 1 11 96
21 IVANOVSKAYA NADEZHDA 221 KAZ 3562030 9.60 86 1 12 00

RIEMEN KAROLINA 201 POL 2526530 160.00 88 DNS DNS DNS
SMILEY CAT 223 NZE 2525927 NC 74 DNS DNS DNS



2009 FIS SKICROSS EUROPE CUP BORMIO
6th - 7th March 2009

RESULTS BRACKET
WOMEN'S SKI CROSS FINAL

Technical Delegate: Joel Franitch
Race Director: Reinhard Krampfl
Referies Finish: Michele Barachetti
Chief Competition: Tomaso Luzzana

TQ COL NOME COGNOME PETT ARR

1 R  CHLOE GEORGES 216 R
8 V ANNALISA VESCIVI 218 V
12 B SARAH REISINGER 202 B
16 G JENNY LILJEGREN 212 G

COL NOME COGNOME PET ARR

R  CHLOE GEORGES 216 G

TQ COL NOME COGNOME PETT ARR V MADELEINE HALEMBA 215 R

4 R ALEXIA MILLET G. 203 B B ANNALISA VESCIVI 218 V

5 V MADELEINE HALEMBA 215 V G BOEL SVAERD 213 B FINAL
9 B BOEL SVAERD 213 G 1°  CHLOE GEORGES
13 G NICOLINE HANSEN .T 214 R COL NOME COGNOME PET ARR 2° JULIE JENSEN

R  CHLOE GEORGES 216 R 3° HELENA GALLAND
TQ COL NOME COGNOME PETT ARR V HELENA GALLAND 210 B 4° BOEL SVAERD
3 R ANNA WOERNER 209 R B JULIE JENSEN 211 V 5° ANNA WOERNER
6 V JULIE JENSEN 211 V G BOEL SVAERD 213 G 6° ANNA HOLMLUND
10 B SIGRID RYKHUS 208 B 7° ANNALISA VESCIVI
14 G CYNTHIA ZARAGOZA 220 G COL NOME COGNOME PETT ARR 8° MADELEINE HALEMBA

R HELENA GALLAND 210 R

V ANNA WOERNER 209 B

TQ COL NOME COGNOME PETT ARR B JULIE JENSEN 211 G COL NOME COGNOME PET ARR

2 R HELENA GALLAND 210 B G ANNA HOLMLUND 205 V R ANNA WOERNER 209 R

7 V ROCIO DELGADO 206 R V MADELEINE HALEMBA 215 G

11 B ANNA HOLMLUND 205 V B ANNALISA VESCIVI 218 B

15 G SAMY KENNEDY 207 G G ANNA HOLMLUND 205 V

SMALL FINAL
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